Atleta

Adhemar Prisco da Cunha Neto
Adriano Damasceno Telles
Adriano Scarano

Alberto Fernandes dos Santos Junior
Alex Franco Diniz

Alexandre Geraldo

Alvaro Costa Neto

Ana Eliza Silva do Nascimento
Andre Rodrigues Leite

André Stein Carvalho Dias
Antonio Junio Fontes Lopes
Benedito Francisco Segato
Bruna Beraldo de Lima

Bruno Crepaldi Rosa

Bruno Magri Pini

Célio Eduardo Janson Costa
Celso Melo de Freitas

César Eduardo de Souza Baron
Claudio da Silva Cardoso
Cristina Reyes da Silva
Dagoberto Cesar Cavalcante do Rego
Daniel Ozolin

Daniel Robinson Oliveira
Danilo Coelho Nunes

Davis Lazari de Souza

Edson Cavalcanti Mota
Eduardo Minoru Kobayashi
Eduardo Santos Oliveira
Elaine de Toledo

Elias Jorge Haber Feijo
Elizabeth Berton

Emerson Paurozi

Eric Gerard Le Bihan

Eric Marcelo da Silva

Erick Akihiro Fugii

Fabio de Alvarenga Campos
Fabio Eduardo Porfirio

Fabio Haddad Farah

Fabio Louzada Saito

Fabricio Guarini

Felipe Medeiros Sztutman
Fernando Antonio Rocha Filho
Fernando Penha Lemes

Flavia Sobreira

Floriano Damas Claro
Francisco Horta Neto

Gabriel Davila Coelho Silveira
Gabriel Simoes

07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

BREVET 200
Largada PC1

08:30
08:31
08:39
08:29
08:31
08:29
08:46
08:48
08:31
08:17
08:17
08:39
08:12
08:12
08:17
08:40
08:34
08:30
08:39
08:57
08:35
08:39
08:24
08:23
08:24
08:30
08:17
08:24
08:40
08:30
08:29
08:24
08:32
08:38
08:29
08:45
08:29
08:32
08:45
08:34
08:27
08:28

PC2
11:18
11:21
10:56
11:27
12:02
11:54
12:17
12:30
12:02
10:59
10:42
12:15
10:34
10:37
10:52
11:36
11:58
11:55
10:56
12:55
11:22
10:56
11:17
11:15
11:16
10:43
11:13
11:33
11:22
11:17
11:52
11:39
11:49
11:19
11:52
11:40
11:52
12:25
11:59
11:23
11:11

PC3
14:32
16:05
13:40
15:19
16:18
15:24
16:28
16:48
16:18
14:09
13:20
16:04
13:16
13:49

14:51
16:26
15:30
13:55
16:52
15:31
13:52
15:31
15:00
15:18
13:29
15:16
15:23
16:09
DNF
15:35
16:43
15:40
15:19
14:51
15:52
16:09
17:03
16:24
15:54
14:48

PC4

Chegada
17:04
19:15
16:20
18:09
19:48
18:00
19:21
19:49
19:50
16:48
15:28
19:00
15:07
16:23

17:19
19:04
18:07
16:20
19:46
18:06
16:03
18:07
17:42
18:02
15:19
18:10
17:55
19:52
18:12
19:55
18:38
18:10
17:28
19:12
19:24
19:43
19:13
18:37
18:05

Total
10:04
12:15
9:20

11:09
12:48
11:00
12:21
12:49
12:50
9:48

8:28

12:00
8:07

9:23

10:19
12:04
11:07
9:20

12:46
11:06
9:03

11:07
10:42
10:57
11:02
8:19

11:10
10:55
12:52
11:12
12:55
11:38
11:10
10:28
12:12
12:24
12:43
12:13
11:37
11:05

Resultado
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso

DNS
Sucesso
Sucesso

DNS
Sucesso

DNF
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso

DNS
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso

DNF
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso

DNF
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso

DNS
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso

DNS



Gilberto Inacio do Nascimento
Gilson Fernando da Silva
Giuliano Augusto Belizario Rosa
Giuliano Guarini
Guilherme José de Sa
Guilherme Luis Cruz Gaspar
Heinz Stephan Suadicani

Hugo Gregoris de Lima

Israel Augusto Nilo Tannus

Jean Paulo Olivar Casimiro
Jefferson Covolan

Jefte Pereira Benedito

Jodo José Guerreiro de Sousa Ferreira
Jodo Luis Cardoso de Moraes
Jodo Ricardo da Silva Melo

José Armando de Arruda Peixoto
Kaio Marcos Kido

Laila Karina Fujimura Rodrigues
Leandro Alves de Almeida
Leonardo Graciani

Luciana Saens

Luiz Carlos da Silva

Luiz Fabiano Bonifacio

Luiz Felipe Luciano

Luiz Henrique Barrochelo
Marcelo Alves dos Santos
Marcelo Mello de Azevedo Vulcano
Marcelo Rebelo Cardoso

Marco AntGnio Domingos Batista
Marcos Antonio Camilo de Camargo
Marcos Rocha de Oliveira
Matheus Labate

Miguel Dell Agli

Moacir Carvalho Dias

Nemuel Fonseca da Silva

Nicolau Henrique Trevisan
Nilson Sérgio Marcelino

Patricia Cardoso

Pedro Henrique David

Rafael Henrique de Lima Kuhl
Renan Scatena Bossi

Renata Campos Mesquita Silva
Ricardo Ampudia

Ricardo Andrade Thomaz da Cruz
Roberto Correa da Silva

Roberto Kenji Masukawa
Rodrigo Hubsch

Rodrigo Pereira Lopes

Rodrigo Roux Valentini Coelho Cesar
Rogério Ibanhes Polo

07:00
07:00
07:00

07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

07:00

07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

07:00
07:00

07:00

07:00
07:00

07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

07:00
07:00
07:00

07:00

08:17
08:39
08:12

08:12
08:10
08:52
08:52
08:33

08:30
08:34

08:33
08:31

08:29

08:35
08:40
08:51
08:34
08:32
08:24

08:24
08:17

08:46

08:15
08:10

DNF
08:35
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:31

08:32
08:45
08:30

08:32

10:47
10:56
10:30

10:30
10:30
12:30
13:23
11:53

11:23
11:49

11:50
11:25

11:21

13:06
10:56
DNF
11:58
13:24
11:15

11:37
10:52

12:47

10:53
10:30

11:30
11:16
11:26
11:27
11:38

11:45
12:29
11:21

11:48

13:30
13:40
13:25

13:13
12:53
16:49
17:13

15:07
15:39

16:10

16:42

15:50

DNF

13:40

16:24
17:13

15:14
14:52

DNF

14:17
13:23

15:06
15:08
15:08
15:28
15:52

15:40

15:22

15:42

15:20
16:03
15:37

14:57
14:49
19:44
20:20

17:57
18:38
19:14

18:42
19:51
HREF!
18:29

16:02

19:05
20:20
17:41

18:03
17:20

16:54
15:17

17:30
18:04
17:58
18:45
18:52

18:42

19:03

18:42

8:20
9:03
8:37

10:57
7:57
7:49

12:44

13:20

11:19
10:57
11:38
12:14
11:19
11:42
12:51

11:29

9:02

12:05
13:20
10:41
11:33

11:03
10:20

9:54
8:17

10:30
11:04
10:58
11:45
11:52

11:42

12:03

11:42

Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
DNS
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
DNF
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
DNS
Sucesso
DNS
DNS
DNF
Sucesso
DNF
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
DNS
Sucesso
Sucesso
DNS
DNF
DNS
Sucesso
Sucesso
DNS
DNS
DNF
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
DNS
Sucesso
DNF
Sucesso
DNS
Sucesso



Ronaldo Figueiredo
Silvio Luiz Porfirio
Smiling de Oliveira
Thiago Tadeu Fagnoli
Toru Shimakura
Victor Roberto Reiss
Victoria de Sa

Vitor da Silva Maeda
Viviane Novelli Gamba
Wellington Tavares
Wesley Vitor Barbosa

Atleta

Adler Fernandes Pacheco
Ana Paula Belli Ramalho
Aristides de Almeida

Bruno Tavares

Camila Freire Cavaton
Camyla Romeiro Matiello
Cassio Riccelli

Christian Patara

Chung Min Hsu

Cristina Tiemi Sano

Daniel Garbuglio

Danilo Gomes de Lucena Filho
Diego Rodrigues Araujo Calderan
Flaviana Ferreira Chung
Franco Takeji Ode

Gustavo Tavares da Motta Esperanca
Heber Turquetti

José Marcos G Adriano
Marcelo Bittencourt Contieri
Marcelo Jorge Marino Costa
Marcio Mizumoto

Maria Clara Morgulis

Marli Cristina Ferreira
Maycon Candido dos Santos
Olivia Nogueira Vieira Costa
Paulo Henrique Vilhegas Mas
Ricardo Tommasi Filho
Ricardo Vicente

Ruri Giannini

Sandro Aparecido Dias
Tamara Pesoti Netto

Tarzan Jose dos Santos

Thais Makita

Tiago Lucas de Brito Silva
Valeria Cecilia dos Santos
Wellington Marcilio

Wezel Mega de Oliveira

07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

08:17
08:24
08:13
08:29

08:17

08:31

08:23

DESAFIO 110
Largada PC1

07:10
07:10
07:10
07:10
07:10

07:10

07:10

09:38
08:53
08:35
09:07
09:06

09:40

09:08

10:42
11:43
11:01
11:22

10:58

11:38

10:59

PC2
11:36
11:03

DNF
11:23
11:23

11:36

11:51

13:26
16:41
14:44
15:50

14:11

16:09

14:25

PC3 Chegada

13:53
13:40

14:33

13:53

15:26
19:47
17:20
18:29

16:45

19:03

16:47

Total
6:43
6:30

7:23

6:43

8:26
12:47
10:20
11:29

9:45

12:03

9:47

Resultado
Sucesso
Sucesso

DNS
DNF
oT
oT
DNS
Sucesso
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
Sucesso
DNF
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
DNS
oT
Sucesso
oT
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
DNF
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
oT
Sucesso
Sucesso

Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
Sucesso
DNS
Sucesso
DNS
Sucesso
DNS
DNS
Sucesso



